
Sr.No Party Name Principal Claimed Interest Claimed Other Charges GST on Interest
Total Principal Claim 
Submitted

Total Interest and 
other claim Submitted Total Claims Submitted

Total Principal Claim 
Accepted

Interest Claim 
Accepted Total Claim Accepted Total Claim not Admitted Remark

Total Claim 
Rejected

1 Asrec 58,13,50,665     18,84,54,383    -                  58,13,50,665         18,84,54,383             76,98,05,048              58,13,50,665         18,84,54,383 76,98,05,048           -                                 ok -              

Grand Total 58,13,50,665     18,84,54,383    -                -                  58,13,50,665         18,84,54,383             76,98,05,048              58,13,50,665         18,84,54,383 76,98,05,048           -                                 -              

FOR
SHREE HANUMAN TEXFAB PVT LTD
CORPORATE DEBTOR UNDER LIQUIDATION PROCESS

SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR


